42

SENATE SPECIAL COMMITTEE ON BUDGET — 2005 SESSION
HUMAN SERVICES SUBCOMMITTEE

TAPE LOG

Date: July 19, 2005
Tapes: 21A

This tape log summarizes committee proceedings. For complete content and intent, please refer to tapes.

Tape / Counter

Speaker

Comments

TAPE 21A
003

014

047

050

055
057

058

066
072
083
093
117
125
143
166

167

Members Present: Senator Carter, Chair; Senators Bates, Monnes Anderson, Westlund

Members Excused: Senator Winters

Chair Carter

Calls the meeting to order at 1:03 pm.

Work Session SB 819-Relating to health care

Adrienne Sexton,
Legislative Fiscal Office

Sen. Monnes Anderson

Chair Carter

Sen. Monnes Anderson
Chair Carter

Sen. Monnes Anderson

Chair Carter

Ms. Sexton

Sen. Westlund

Sen. Bates

Sen. Monnes Anderson
Sen. Westlund

Chair Carter

Chair Carter

Chair Carter

Presents memorandum relating to subcommittee action and
proposed amendments (Exhibit #1).

Moves suspension of rules to reconsider adoption of —A4
amendments to SB 819A.

Hearing no objection, declares the motion CARRIED.
Vote: 4-0-1

Moves approval of —A5 amendment to SB 819A.
Hearing no objection, declares the motion CARRIED.
Vote: 4-0-1

Moves SB 819A as amended to the Senate Special Committee on
Budget with a do pass recommendation.

Asks question from Sen. Winters regarding membership.
Responds describing task force.

Discusses hill.

Discusses task force.

Discusses Legislative process.

Discusses adoption of Oregon Health Plan.

Discusses importance of task force.

Hearing no objection, declares the motion CARRIED.
Vote: 4-0-1

Adjourns meeting at 1:17 pm.



