SENATE SPECIAL COMMITTEE ON BUDGET – 2005 SESSION HUMAN SERVICES SUBCOMMITTEE

TAPE LOG

Date: July 19, 2005 Tapes: 21A

This tape log summarizes committee proceedings. For complete content and intent, please refer to tapes.

Tape / Counter	Speaker	Comments
	Members Present: Senato	r Carter, Chair; Senators Bates, Monnes Anderson, Westlund
	Members Excused: Senator Winters	
TAPE 21A		
003	Chair Carter	Calls the meeting to order at 1:03 pm.
	Work Session SB 819-Rela	ating to health care
014	Adrienne Sexton, Legislative Fiscal Office	Presents memorandum relating to subcommittee action and proposed amendments (Exhibit #1).
047	Sen. Monnes Anderson	Moves suspension of rules to reconsider adoption of –A4 amendments to SB 819A.
050	Chair Carter	Hearing no objection, declares the motion CARRIED.
		Vote: 4-0-1
055	Sen. Monnes Anderson	Moves approval of –A5 amendment to SB 819A.
057	Chair Carter	Hearing no objection, declares the motion CARRIED.
		Vote: 4-0-1
058	Sen. Monnes Anderson	Moves SB 819A as amended to the Senate Special Committee on Budget with a do pass recommendation.
066	Chair Carter	Asks question from Sen. Winters regarding membership.
072	Ms. Sexton	Responds describing task force.
083	Sen. Westlund	Discusses bill.
093	Sen. Bates	Discusses task force.
117	Sen. Monnes Anderson	Discusses Legislative process.
125	Sen. Westlund	Discusses adoption of Oregon Health Plan.
143	Chair Carter	Discusses importance of task force.
166	Chair Carter	Hearing no objection, declares the motion CARRIED.
		Vote: 4-0-1
167	Chair Carter	Adjourns meeting at 1:17 pm.